MPA – FALL 2010 Course Schedule
(as of 9/23/2010)

MPA students may register for a maximum of 12 credits without the MPA Director’s approval. If you wish to take more than 12 credits, contact Lee Lyttle (lyttlel@evergreen.edu) for approval.
	  Core - 1st Year

- General Cohort

(6 credit hours)
Open to admitted MPA students only
-Tribal Cohort

(6 credit hours)

Open to admitted MPA students only

	The Context of Public Administration (General cohort) (no undergrads)
CRN (GR) 10327
Larry Geri ((360.867.6616; geril@evergreen.edu)
Lee Lyttle (360.867.6678; lyttlel@evergreen.edu)

Doreen Swetkis (360.867.5320; swetkisd@evergreen.edu)
MEETS: Weekend: Sept 24-26 (Fri 5-9pm, Sat/Sun 9:00-4:00pm) and Tuesdays, 6-10 pm in SEM 2 E1105
The Context of Public Administration (Tribal Cohort) (no undergrads)

CRN (GR) 10337

Linda Moon Stumpff (360.867.6845; stumpffl@evergreen.edu) &
John Gates (360.867.6740; gatesj@evergreen.edu)
MEETS: Sept 24-26 (Fri 5-9pm, Sat/Sun 9:00-4:00 pm), Oct 15-17& Oct 29-31 (Fri 1-5pm, Sat/Sun 8:30am-4:30pm) in SEM 2 D1105


	Core - 2nd Year

-General Cohort

(6 credit hours)

Open  to admitted MPA students only
	Analytical Techniques for Public Service (General cohort) (no undergrads)
CRN (GR):  10328
Amy Gould (360.867.6135; goulda@evergreen.edu); 
Glen Landram (360.867.5434; landramg@evergreen.edu) &
Tim Winchell (360.867.6102; winchelt@evergreen.edu)
MEETS: Thursdays, 6-10pm  And Dec 11(Sat 9am-3pm) in SEM 2 E1105


	General Cohort (required for Policy Concentration; elective for all others)

(4 credit hours)

Open to admitted MPA students only

	Foundations of Public Policy (no undergrads)
CRN (GR): 10315
Larry Geri (360.867.6616; geril@evergreen.edu) 

MEETS: Wednesdays, 6-10pm in SEM 2 C1107
(required for policy concentration students; elective for all others)


	Tribal Concentration
(4 credit hours)
  (required for Tribal cohort; elective for all others with instructor’s permission)


	Path to Sovereignty (general cohort, graduate special students and undergraduates with permission)
CRN (GR):  10342
Alan Parker (360.867.5075; parkeral@evergreen.edu) &
John Gates (360.867.6740; gatesj@evergreen.edu)
MEETS: 2 weekends: Nov 12-14 & Dec 3-5 (Fri 1-5pm, Sat/Sun 8:30-4:30pm) in 
SEM 2 C1105

	4 Credit Hour Electives

Graduate special students & undergraduates may register only if space is available and with instructor’s permission via email or signature
	Ethics and Leadership
CRN (GR): 10350
Glen Landram (360.867.5434; landramg@evergreen.edu) 

MEETS: Mondays 6-10pm in SEM 2 D1107
Managing Projects and Perspectives
CRN (GR): 10354
Amy Gould (360.867.6135; goulda@evergreen.edu)
MEETS: Oct 9-10, Nov 13-14, Dec 4 (9am-5pm) in SEM 2 E1107
Non-Profit Success:  Theory and Practice

CRN (GR):  10349
Doreen Swetkis  (360.867.5320; swetkisd@evergreen.edu)
MEETS: Oct 8-9, (Fri 5-9pm, Sat 9am-5pm), Oct. 23, Nov 13, Dec 4; (Sat 9am-5pm) in 
SEM 2 C1107]

                                         (over)

	2 Credit Hour Electives 
Graduate special students & undergraduates may register only if space is available and with instructor’s permission via email or signature

	Legislative Policy
CRN (GR): 10352
Mike Hoover (360-867-6102 hooverm@evergreen.edu)
MEETS: Weekend of Nov 5-7 (Fri 5-9 pm, Sat/Sun 9am-5pm) in Capitol Campus or  

SEM 2 A1107
Local Governance
CRN (GR): 10353
Stephen Buxbaum (360-867-6102 buxbaums@evergreen.edu)
MEETS: Weekend of Oct 22-24 (Fri 5-9 pm, Sat/Sun 9am-5pm) in SEM 2 A1107
Marketing for Public Service 
CRN (GR): 10355
Karen Alman (360.867.6588; almank@evergreen.edu) 
MEETS: Weekend of Nov 19-21 (Fri 5-9 pm, Sat/Sun 9am-5pm) in SEM 2 A1107
Natural Resource Policy

CRN (GR): 10351
Linda Moon Stumpff (360.867.6845; stumpffl@evergreen.edu)

MEETS: Weekend of Nov 5-7 (Fri 5-9pm, Sat/Sun 9am-5pm) in SEM 2 C1107



